

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const. of Road					
from Don Chakri pitch					
Road Maun'a Baba					
Station to Sello's Tola via					
Chakri Bandh under					
(New main policy)					
Agency :- M/S Awani'sh Const.					
AT - Dhipur, Bhunagali					
Tola - Gopalgarh.					

Agreement No. :- 25/MBD, MR/3054 of	
2023-24.	

Date of commencement :- 12.09.23	
----------------------------------	--

Date of completion :- 11.06.2024.	
-----------------------------------	--

Date of measurement :-	
------------------------	--

Const. cost — Rs -	
--------------------	--

Main. cost — Rs -	
-------------------	--

Total cost — Rs -	
-------------------	--

1/2 leasing and grubbing of	
-----------------------------	--

Road land - do-do -	
---------------------	--

$2 \times (10 \times 50m) \times 1.00m = 1000.00m^2$	
--	--

$2 \times (10 \times 50m) \times 1.00m = 1000.00m^2$	
--	--

$2 \times (10 \times 20m) \times 1.00m = 400.00m^2$	
---	--

Continuation 2460.00m²

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/17) 600mm Circular - do					
do -					
4.0 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-20)					
@ - 4488.32 / each -					17953.28
(18/18) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
- wlay - do - do					
4.0 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-21)					
@ - 4393.79 / each -					17375.16
(19/19) Providing and fixing of Boundary pillar					
32.0 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-21)					
@ - 828.99 / each -					26528.68
(20/20) Planting of trees and					
by the road-side -					
100 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-21)					
@ - 1254.41 / each -					125441.00
(21/22) Providing and laying of Hot applied mem -					
2350m ² (Qty wide TMBP-21)					
@ - 886.39 / m ² -					208302.00
(22/23) Providing and fixing of typical Maint. Project					
Logo Board -					
2 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-16)					
1 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-21)					
3 Nos @ - 11680.96 / each -					35043.00

Continuation

Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/24 Brick Masonry work in C.M. —					
2.88 m ³ (Qty wide T.M.B.P - 19)					
CB - 6493.83/m ³ - B -					18702 =
24/25 Plastering with cement mortar - do - do					
20.16 m ² (Qty wide T.M.B.P - 19)					
CB - 238.64/m ² - B -					4810 =
25/26 Painting two coat on new concrete - do - do					
58.56 m ² (Qty wide T.M.B.P - 22)					
CB - 133.61/m ² - B -					7824 =
					B - 3898618 =
Add 1% L.Cess —					B - 38986 =
Add 18% GST —					B - 701751 =
Add S.F Amount —					B - 14922 =
					P - 4654277 =
Less Provisional Payment —					B - 3599611 =
					B - 1054666 =
Less 10% As per Ast —					B - 465428 =
					B - 4188849 =
Less Provisional Payment All —					B - 3599611 =
					B - 589238 =

MANS

Continuation

03/04/024
JE